

A.GINFO 21 (2023) Queen's Guide Award Completion Form

The Queen's Guide Award Completion Form is now available on the Girl Guides Australia website - Queen's Guide Award - Girl Guides Australia.

This digital form allows a Guide to submit the completion of the following parts of the Queen's Guide Award:

- Gold Endeavour Award component
- Focus
- Queen's Guide Award component
- Interest (from the previous syllabus should a Guide still be working on this syllabus)
- Peer assessment evidence

All peer assessment is undertaken in the peer Unit and there is no need to submit folders of work for assessment outside the Unit.

Once submitted, the digital form is emailed to the appropriate Unit Leader for confirmation of completion, before being emailed to the State Queen's Guide Award coordinator for recording. This work flow is built into the digital form.

This form may also be used by those who started their Queen's Guide Award journey before the latest updates in 2023.

For all enquiries, please email Wendy Kirk youth@girlguides.org.au.